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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 2384 (KJ) / 572 (Kcal) 510 (KJ) / 122 (Kcal)
Fat 37.3g 8g
(of which Saturates) 17.3g 3.7g
Carbohydrate 49.5g 10.6g
(of which Sugars) 41.2g 8.9g
Fibre
Protein 8.6g 1.8g
Sodium
Salt 0.272g 0.058g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Kinder

EAN: 5020411113828

Manufacturer Address

Kinder Bueno Milk and Hazelnuts Bars 4 x 43g (172g)

MILK Chocolate 31.5% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed MILK Powder, Concentrated BUTTER, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Vanillin), 
Sugar, Palm Oil, WHEAT Flour, HAZELNUTS (10.5%), Skimmed MILK Powder, MILK Powder, Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, 
Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Vanillin), Fat-Reduced Cocoa, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium 
Bicarbonate), Salt, Vanillin, Total Milk constituents: 19.5%

CONTAINS: HAZELNUTS, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT

Milk Chocolate Covered Wafer with Smooth Milky and Hazelnut Filling

(UK) Ferrero,
889 Greenford Road,
Greenford,
UB6 0HE.

(ROI) Ferrero,
Kinsale Road,
Cork.
For more information visit: www.kinder.com
You can contact us on: 00 44 330 0538943

Per bar (21.5 g)

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight


